Data File 18-1168-17 AB Western blotting
Amersham ECL DualVue Western Blotting Markers
GE Healthcare
imagination at work
Visible on the blot and on film
Amersham ECL DualVueTM Western Blotting Markers
contain both colored proteins and tagged proteins that
introduce convenience and reliability, and facilitate

Data File 18-1168-17 AB 2
imagination at work
Ordering information
Amersham  ECL DualVue Western Blotting  RPN810
Markers, 25 gel loadings (contains ECL
DualVue markers, 125 µl; S-protein-HRP,
50 µl; optimized protocol)
Related products
Amersham ECL Advance Western Blotting  RPN2135
Detection Kit
Amersham ECL Western Blotting Detection RPN2109
Reagents for 1000 cm2 membrane
Amersham ECL Western Blotting Detection  RPN2209
Reagents for 2000 cm2 membrane
Amersham ECL Western Blotting Detection RPN2106
Reagents for 4000 cm2 membrane
Low-Range RainbowTM Molecular Weight Markers  RPN755
High-Range Rainbow Molecular Weight Markers  RPN756
Full-Range Rainbow Molecular Weight Markers  RPN800
ECL Western Blotting Molecular Weight  RPN2107
Markers, biotinylated
Hybond ECL membrane  RPN2020D
(nitrocellulose, pore size 0.45 µm)
Hybond ECL membrane RPN3032D
(nitrocellulose, pore size 0.2 µm)
Hybond-P membrane  RPN2020F
(PVDF, pore size 0.45 µm)
Hybond Blotting Paper,  RPN6101M
20×20 cm, 100 sheets
Hyperfilm ECL, 18×24 cm, pack of 25  RPN2103K
Hyperfilm ECL, 30×40 cm, pack of 25  RPN2104K
Hyperfilm ECL, 10×12 in, pack of 25  RPN1681K
Hyperfilm ECL, 5×7 in, pack of 25  RPN1674K
Mouse IgG, horseradish peroxidase  NA931
linked whole antibody (from sheep)